May 31 2024 (23:22) India Rail Info 1

Swatantrata Senani Express (PT)/12562 - SF - ECR
PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to BUI/Ballia
5h 10m - 263 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 21:15 13 |1 0 76 |214 |NR
2 |ALYN |Aligarh junction 22:58 23:00 2m (3 |1 131 |87 |[186 |NCR
3 CNB  |Kanpur Central 02:35 02:40 5m |4 (2 |440 |71 |127 |NCR
4 |PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 05:25 05:35 10m |4,6 |2 |635 |61 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
5 GYN |Gyanpur Road 06:38 06:40 2m |1 |2 699 |42 NER
6 BSB Varanasi Junction 08:05 08:15 10m |1,2 |2 759 |60 (77 |NR
7 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 08:50 08:52 2m (3 |2 794 162 |79 [NER
8 GCT |Ghazipur City 09:30 09:35 5m (2,1 |2 833 |56 |74 |NER
9 |BUI [Ballia 10:45 10:50 5m |2 (2 |898 |59 |65 |NER
10 |SIP Suraimanpur 11:28 11:30 2m |1 |2 935 |23 |61 |NER
11 |CPR Chhapra Junction 12:45 12:55 10m (1,2 |2 964 |61 58 |NER
12 |SEE Sonpur junction 13:48 13:50 2m |2 |2 1019 |27 |56 |ECR
13 |HIP Hajipur Junction 14:02 14:07 5m |4 |2 1024 |59 |55 |ECR
14 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 15:02 15:07 5m |13 |2 1078 |36 |57 |ECR
15 |SPJ Samastipur Junction 16:35 17:00 25m (3,4 |2 1130 (41 |47 |ECR
16 |DBG |Darbhanga junction 17:55 18:00 5m |1 |2 1167 |65 |49 |ECR
17 |SKI Sakri Junction 18:18 18:20 2m (1 |2 1187 |72 |50 |ECR
18 |MBI  |Madhubani 18:34 18:36 2m |1,3 |2 1204 (38 |61 |ECR
19 |J)YG Jaynagar 19:25 1,2 |2 1235 |- 68 |ECR

May 31 2024 (23:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



